
Date Event Time

9/2/25

Location

Practice 3p - 4:30p HTCS

9/9/25 Practice 3p - 4:30p HTCS

9/16/25
Meet

4/5 Only
Seton

9/23/25

9/30/25

10/7/25

10/14/25

Meet
4/5 Only

Seton

10/21/25

10/28/25

End of Season 
Party

Color Run
HTCS

Party after school
Color Run starts at

4p

St. Michaels

NO XC SCHOOL EVENT

11/4/25

Meet

Meet

Meet

NO XC SCHOOL EVENT

St. Michaels

HTCS

4:15p

4:15p

5:00p

5:00p

4:15p


