

Date	Event	Time	Location
9/2/25	Practice	3р - 4:30р	HTCS
9/9/25	Practice	3р - 4:30р	HTCS
9/16/25	Meet 4/5 Only	5:00p	Seton
9/23/25	Meet	4:15p	St. Michaels
9/30/25	NO XC	SCHOOL	EVENT
10/7/25	Meet 4/5 Only	5:00p	Seton
10/14/25	Meet	4:15p	HTCS
10/21/25	NO XC	SCHOOL	EVENT
10/28/25	Meet	4:15p	St. Michaels
11/4/25	Color Run End of Season Party	Party after school Color Run starts at 4p	HTCS